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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - L akeview Ave

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 31 4.00pm ET

Lot
0200

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

2002 Ford TaurusLX Car VIN
1FAFP52U02G191373

Stove

Fridge

Kitchenware

Dishes And Glasses
Microwave With Stand
Maple Table And Chairs
Kitchenware

Linens And Pillows
Miscellaneous
Television

TV stand

Tables And Lamps
Sofa

Chair

Art And Mirror

China Cabinet

Glasses

Porcelain And China
Dresser

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Magazine Racks And Lamp
Twin Bed And Linens
Wash Stand
Miscellaneous

Dresser With Mirror
Queen Bed And Night Tables
Armoire
Miscellaneous

Chair

Lamps And Table

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Aug 7 1:00pm ET

Lot

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264

Title

Miscellaneous

3 Tables

Picture Frames

Hanging Lamp

Art

6 Piece Kenwood Stereo System
Cassettes And CD's

Art

Art

Sofa And Two Chairs
Entertainment Cabinet
Decorative Items

4 Folding Chairs and Card Table
Miscellaneous

Cleaning Supplies

Trunk, Barrel And Mats
Vacuum

Fridge

Maytag Washer

Dryer

Chest Freezer

Storage Cupboard And Supplies
2 Chairs

Stylist Chair

Vintage Dryer Chair
Vintage Dryer Chair

UV Sterilizer And More
Curlers And Rods

Wicker Table

Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor

TV and Entertainment Shelf



Lot

0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285

Title

Soap Stone Carvings
Miscellaneous
Dehumidifier
Kitchenware

Jars And Tools
Christmas Decor
Glass And China
Sofa And Chair
Pair Of Chairs
Tables And Lamps
Book Cases
Books

Lamps

Bed And Linens
Trunk And Totes
LPs

Collection Of Rolling Stones Vinyl

Highboy
Trunk And Luggage

Chair, Ottoman And Tables

Sofa Bed
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Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

